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Year 10.00-11.00 11.05-12 12.05-1.00 Day 1.30-2.30 2.35-3.30 3.35-4.30
RKMVERI MON Sanskrit R Routine MON RKMVERI

2 Yr RM-Karaka SDas-TS CKD-CA pr MON CKD-CA pr JG-Eng NKB-Hindi

3 Yr Vk UG-5Sandhi NKB-NSM PR-GitaUp3 MON JG-Eng ABn-SpHtg Library

3 Yr Av SA-Isha,Mund NKB-NSM PR-GitaUp3 MON JG-Eng ABn-SpHtg Library

4 Yr Vk BrS-SpHtg SB-PBS1 RD-SK Ekasesh MON SN-GitaUp4 NKB-LSS1 Library

4 Yr Av BrS-SpHtg SA-Br.Su 2.1,2,3 GS-VP2 MON SN-GitaUp4 Library Library

5 Yr Vk VB-Dhvani GR-MB 5,6,7 NKB-Vyut1 MON SB-LSS-Karaka TD-GitaUp5 Library

5 Yr Av VB-Dhvani NB-P.Samgraha SA-SLS1 MON Library TD-GitaUp5 Library

TUE E TUE

2 Yr
SDas-TS PB-GitaUp2 SShau-Lsk Krit TUE CKD-CA th CKD-CA th

3 Yr Vk SA-Katha.Up NKB-NSM UG-5Sandhi TUE SB-Hindi Library

3 Yr Av SA-Katha.Up NKB-NSM SD-5Dashi TUE SB-Hindi Library

4 Yr Vk NB-Artha.S RM-SK Krit1 SB-PBS1 TUE GR-MB 2,3,4 AB-BT Library

4 Yr Av NB-Artha.S NB-Gita-2,3,4 SA-Br.Su 2.1,2,3 TUE SDwiv-Br.Su 1.3-4 AB-BT Library

5 Yr Vk BrS-SpHtg SB-LSS-Karaka GR-Vpadiya TUE NKB-Vyut1 GR-MB 5,6,7 Library

5 Yr Av BrS-SpHtg SA-SLS1 GS-Prashna.Up TUE GS-Ad.Siddhi1 Library Library
WED C WED

2 Yr RM-Karaka VB-Sh Dp1 SwKr-SpHtg WED RD-Abhijnan Library NKB-Hindi

3 Yr Vk SA-Katha.Up UG-5Sandhi SShau-SK Ajanta WED Library Library

3 Yr Av SA-Katha.Up SA-Isha,Mund SD-5Dashi WED Library Library

4 Yr Vk NB-Artha.S RD-SK Ekasesh SB-PBS1 WED NKB-LSS1 Library Library

4 Yr Av NB-Artha.S GS-VP2 SA-Br.Su 2.1,2,3 WED SDwiv-Br.Su 1.3-4 RA-Ch.Up Library

5 Yr Vk VB-Dhvani NKB-Vyut1 GR-MB 5,6,7 WED SB-LSS-Karaka Library Library

5 Yr Av VB-Dhvani Library GS-Ad.Siddhi1 WED SA-SLS1 Library Library

THU E THU

2 Yr
PB-GitaUp2 RD-Abhijnan VB-Sh Dp1 THU SShau-Lsk Krit SDas-TS

3 Yr Vk SA-Katha.Up NKB-NSM SShau-SK Ajanta THU RD-NLP JG-Eng

3 Yr Av SA-Katha.Up NKB-NSM SA-Isha,Mund THU RD-NLP JG-Eng

4 Yr Vk BrS-SpHtg SB-PBS1 SN-GitaUp4 THU RM-SK Krit1 AB-BT Library

4 Yr Av BrS-SpHtg NB-Gita-2,3,4 SN-GitaUp4 THU SDwiv-Br.Su 1.3-4 AB-BT Library

5 Yr Vk SB-LSS Karaka GR-Vpadiya RD-VBS2 THU Library Library Library

5 Yr Av GS-Prashna.Up SA-SLS1 GS-Ad.Siddhi1 THU NB-P.Samgraha GS-Br.Su.3.2-3 Library

FRI S FRI

2 Yr PB-GitaUp2 VB-Sh Dp1 SwKr-SpHtg FRI SShau-Lsk Krit JG-Eng RM-Karaka

3 Yr Vk SA-Katha.Up Sshau-SK Ajanta RD-NLP FRI SB-Hindi ABn-SpHtg

3 Yr Av SA-Katha.Up SD-5Dashi RD-NLP FRI SB-Hindi ABn-SpHtg

4 Yr Vk NB-Artha.S NKB-LSS1 GR-MB 2,3,4 FRI RD-SK Ekasesh Library Library

4 Yr Av NB-Artha.S GS-VP2 FRI SDwiv-Br.Su 1.3-4 RA-Ch.Up Library

5 Yr Vk VB-Dhvani RD-VBS2 Library FRI GR-Vpadiya Library Library

5 Yr Av VB-Dhvani NB-P-Samgraha GS-Br.Su.3.2-3 FRI GS-Prashna.Up Library Library

SAT S SAT

2 Yr SDas-TS VB-Sh Dp1 RD-Abhijnan SAT Manasollasini

3 Yr Vk PR-GitaUp3 NKB-NSM SShau-SK Ajanta SAT Manasollasini

3 Yr Av PR-GitaUp3 NKB-NSM Library SAT Manasollasini

4 Yr Vk NKB-LSS1 RM-SK Krit1 GR-MB 2,3,4 SAT Manasollasini

4 Yr Av GS-VP2 RA-Ch.Up NB-Gita-2,3,4 SAT Manasollasini

5 Yr Vk BrS-SpHtg RD-VBS2 NKB-Vyut1 SAT Manasollasini

5 Yr Av BrS-SpHtg GS-Br.Su.3.2-3 GS-Ad.Siddhi1 SAT Manasollasini
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SA-Br.Su 2.1,2,3

SwJ–Vpatha
(8.15-9.15 am)

SwJ–Vpatha
(8.15-9.15 am)


